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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of January 5, 2022 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

Construction Services for
Cullen Park Sprayground

Construction Services for
Cullen Park Sprayground

Purchase of Traffic Control
Equipment

Purchase of Traffic Control
Equipment

On-Call Comprehensive
Communicatons Services
Aerospace Operations and

Technology Facility

Financial Services

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

1/12/2022

Contractor/Vendor

Kraftsman L.P. dba
Kraftsman Commercial
Playgrounds and Water Parks
Kraftsman L.P. dba
Kraftsman Commercial

Playgrounds and Water Parks

Globe Electric Supply Co, Inc

Lopez Negrete Communications

KGB Texas Marketing/Public
Relations, Inc dba
KGB Tezas Communications

Axiom Space, Inc

Premier Financial Management
Services, LLC
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Michelle Soderberg
Kris Soderberg
Tonia Bennett

Michelle Soderberg
Kris Soderberg
Tonia Bennett

Edna Douadi
Benjamin Douadi

Alex Lopez Negrete
Cathy Lopez Negrete

Katie Harvey

Michael Siffredini
Alicia Woodley
Amir Blachman

Kamal Gharrarian

Robert Meyerson

Ben Davidson
Kelly Johnson
Kimberly R

of 30 Days

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022
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Date & Item #

1/12/2022
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1/12/2022
#26
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#27
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of January 5, 2022 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contractor/Vendor

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
FY2019 Local Drainage Project 1/12/2022
Work Order Design (Contract #3)
Almeda Sims Wastewater 1/12/2022
Treatment Plant Improvements
University Boulevard Paving and 1/12/2022
Drainage from Kirbt Drive to Main
Street
Safe Sidewalk Program 1/12/2022

Infratech Engineers &
Innovators, LLC

Lem Construction
Company, Inc

GC Engineering, Inc

Tikon Group, Inc
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Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Anwar Zahid 2/11/2022
Syed S. Haq

Zahidul Siddique
Larry W. Laird Sr 2/11/2022
Larry W. Laird Il
Ken Stringer
Myriam Y. Garcia-Laird
Paty Cardenas
Jan LeBlanc
Rosemary K. Laird
Chandrakanthi Rodrigo 2/11/2022
A. Mahendra Rodrigo
Tim Oneydum 2/11/2022



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of January 5, 2022 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

Page 3



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of January 5, 2022 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

Page 4



